
COR 

MANAGEMET INSTITÜTE 

NCRMI/SCSTD/GT/2S 

SI No 

2 

1 

NATIONAL COIR RESEARCH & MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE 

Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the suppliers of following item. 
Qty 

1 Bronze Rod D40 

6 

3 Hex Bolt-M12x50 
Hex Bolt-M10x50 

4 Allen Bolt M6xX30 

8 

5 Hex Bolt M 8x40 

7 Hex Nut-M8 
Hex Bolt-M16x60 

Hex Nut-M6 
9 Hex Nut-M10 

10 Hex Nut-M12 

Description 

Hex Nut-M16 

12 MS Angle-25 mm 
13 MS Angle-35mm 
14 MS Angle-50 mm 

16 MS Flat-32x10 
15 GI Pipe- 2 inchx9 gauge 

17| MS Plate-40x6 
18 MS Rod-D8 mm 

19 Pipe-4"x 7 Guage 
20 Plate Washer-M10 

21 Plate Washer-M12 

(NCRMI) 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

22 Plate Washer-M16 

(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) 

0.5 mtr 
150 no.s 

100 no.s 
100 no.s 
100 no.S 

100 no.s 
100 no.s 
100 no.S 
150 no.S 

100 no.S 
100 no.s 
10 no.s 

10 no.s 

3 no.s 

20 mtr 

2 mtr 

2 mtr 

100 mtr 

12 mtr 

200 no,s 
100 no,s 
100 no.s 

23| Plate Washer-M8 
The quotations shall reach the Director, NCRMI on or before 16.01.2025 at 3.00 PM. The 
quotations will be opened at NCRMI in the presence of qutotationers, if any present at 3.30 PM on 
the same day. The Director reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the quotations without 
assigning any reasons whatsoever. 

200 no.s 

01/01/2025 

Kudappanakunnu P.O., Thiruvananthapuram -695 043 

bIRE�TOR 
NCRMI 

1 

Tel: +91 471-2730788, Tele Fax: +91 471 2730777E-mail: ncrmikerala@gmail.com, www.ncrmi.org 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

